
RWK Auflage 4. Wettkampf Gruppe A1

Mannschaft WK Ø Ringe Punkte

1.  SSG Ansbach I 3 930,1 2790,2 6 : 0

2.  SG Wiedersbach I 3 927,7 2783,0 4 : 2

3.  SV Gailnau I 4 903,5 3613,9 4 : 4

4.  SV Virnsberg I 3 897,8 2693,4 2 : 4

5.  SSG Ansbach II 3 901,5 2704,5 0 : 6

Heim Ringe Ringe Gast Punkte

SG Wiedersbach I 924,6 903,2 SV Gailnau I 2 : 0

Ernst Reiter 310,8 306,7 Gabi Kuch

Brigitta Schubert 310,0 296,3 Hannelore Harth

Detlef Schubert 303,8 300,2 Karl-Heinz Pfaffl

SSG Ansbach I 923,1 897,4 SSG Ansbach II 2 : 0

Gisela Fischer 304,6 300,6 Marianne Christ

Erwin Eischer 305,9 301,9 Werner Zahn

Reiner Huber 312,6 294,9 Ernst Keil

Schütze Mannschaft Ringe

Reiner Huber SSG Ansbach I 312,6

Ernst Reiter SG Wiedersbach I 310,8

Brigitta Schubert SG Wiedersbach I 310,0

Gabi Kuch SV Gailnau I 306,7

Erwin Eischer SSG Ansbach I 305,9

Gisela Fischer SSG Ansbach I 304,6

Detlef Schubert SG Wiedersbach I 303,8

Werner Zahn SSG Ansbach II 301,9

Marianne Christ SSG Ansbach II 300,6

Karl-Heinz Pfaffl SV Gailnau I 300,2

Hannelore Harth SV Gailnau I 296,3

Ernst Keil SSG Ansbach II 294,9



RWK Auflage 4. Wettkampf Gruppe A2

Mannschaft WK Ø Ringe Punkte

1.  SV Flachslanden I 3 909,2 2727,7 6 : 0

2.  SV Lehrberg I 3 904,1 2712,3 6 : 0

3.  SSV Lohr I 3 898,7 2696,2 2 : 4

4.  SG Wiedersbach II 4 893,9 3575,6 2 : 6

5.  SV Gailnau II 3 861,5 2584,4 0 : 6

Heim Ringe Ringe Gast Punkte

SSV Lohr I 891,6 905,8 SV Lehrberg I 0 : 2

Roland Seybold 299,6 311,9 Siegfried Schärfenberg (E)

Hermann Kosian 291,1 299,8 Herbert Granzer

Gustav Heger 300,9 294,1 Erich Seiler

SV Flachslanden I 910,1 890,8 SG Wiedersbach II 2 : 0

Ernst Nuspel 313,0 304,9 Helmut Kopp

Friedrich Kiefer 304,2 289,9 Karl Hertrampf

Klaus Albrecht 292,9 296,0 Erwin Luber

Schütze Mannschaft Ringe

Ernst Nuspel SV Flachslanden I 313,0

Siegfried Schärfenberg (E)SV Lehrberg I 311,9

Helmut Kopp SG Wiedersbach II 304,9

Friedrich Kiefer SV Flachslanden I 304,2

Gustav Heger SSV Lohr I 300,9

Herbert Granzer SV Lehrberg I 299,8

Roland Seybold SSV Lohr I 299,6

Erwin Luber SG Wiedersbach II 296,0

Erich Seiler SV Lehrberg I 294,1

Klaus Albrecht SV Flachslanden I 292,9

Hermann Kosian SSV Lohr I 291,1

Karl Hertrampf SG Wiedersbach II 289,9


